8:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AGENDA
Monday, October 28, 2013
(Schedule Subject to Change)

PUBLIC VIEWING - ROAD DEDICATION — HAWKS LANDING —
PHASE | & Il - AT THE SITE

PUBLIC HEARING - ROAD DEDICATION — HAWKS LANDING —
PHASE | & Il - COMMISSIONERS MEETING ROOM

Business Meeting

e Pledge of Allegiance

Minutes from October 21, 2013

Paybills Motion

Transfers/Transactions/Supplementals

Resolution — Designating the Official Representative and Alternate for the Purpose
of Voting at the Annual Meeting of the County Commissioners Associations of
Ohio in 2013 & 2014

New Business/Old Business Discussion

Planning Commission
e Budget Hearing
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Next Business Meeting: Monday, November 04, 2013
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